Project
Item #
Quantity
For operation, location and safety information, please refer to the Installation
and Operating Manual.
 IFS anti-microbial coatings use naturally-occurring, environmentally sustainable,
silver ions to help inhibit the growth of microbes on the powder coated surface.
See www.hatcocorp.com/antimicrobial-paint for more information.

4"
(102 mm)
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW END VIEW
NLX-xx
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
For Standard Toggle or Optional Dimmer
Control Box: 8.125" x 3.875" (206 x 98 mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Narrow Xenon Display Lights
Model Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)
Xenon
Bulbs Voltage Phase Watts Amps Ship
Weight*
NLX-18 18" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(457 x 102 x 54 mm) 2 120 1 100 .8 7 lbs. (3 kg)
NLX-24  24" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(610 x 102 x 54 mm) 3 120 1 150 1.3 9 lbs. (4 kg)
NLX-30  30" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(762 x 102 x 54 mm) 3 120 1 150 1.3 11 lbs. (5 kg)
NLX-36       36" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(914 x 102 x 54 mm) 5 120 1 250 2.1 13 lbs. (6 kg)
NLX-42 42" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(1067 x 102 x 54 mm) 5 120 1 250 2.1 13 lbs. (6 kg)
NLX-48 48" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(1219 x 102 x 54 mm) 5 120 1 250 2.1 14 lbs. (6 kg)
NLX-54 54" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(1372 x 102 x 54 mm) 7 120 1 350 2.9 16 lbs. (7 kg)
NLX-60 60" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(1524 x 102 x 54 mm) 7 120 1 350 2.9 18 lbs. (8 kg)
NLX-66 66" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(1676 x 102 x 54 mm) 9 120 1 450 3.8 20 lbs. (9 kg)
NLX-72 72" x 4" x 2¹/8"
(1829 x 102 x 54 mm) 9 120 1 450 3.8 21 lbs. (10 kg)
 * Shipping weight includes packaging.